METTLER-TOLEDO (Albstadt) GmbH 1 / 2 04 / 2008       22013695A
 Data Brief
 IND4x5 combi bench
 Illustration: IND425-A6
Flexibility is king
The IND4x5 combi bench scales from
METTLER TOLEDO – consisting of an IND4x5
terminal and a PBA330 platform – combine

Charging time 6h (typ.)
Life time 1000 charge- / discharge cycles (typ.)
Optional external 12 – 20VDC (-500mA) connection (IND425, IND435,
IND445)
Optional external 17 – 24VDC (-500mA) connection (IND465)
*** Reduction of operating time up to 8h because of built-in options and peripherals
possible.
Models
Models capacity
(kg)
readability
(g)****
Dimensions of
platform (mm) Order #
IND425-A6 3 / 6 1 / 2 240x300x80 22013300
IND425-A15 6 / 15 2 / 5 240x300x80 22013301
IND425-BB35 15 / 35 5 / 10 300x400x86 22013302
IND425-BB60 30 / 60 10 / 20 300x400x86 22013378
IND425-B60 30 / 60 10 / 20 400x500x86 22013303
IND425-BC60 30 / 60 10 / 20 500x650x110 22013304
IND425-CC60 30 / 60 10 / 20 600x800x120 22013305
IND425-B150 60 / 150 20 / 50 400x500x86 22013306
IND425-BC150 60 / 150 20 / 50 500x650x110 22013307
IND425-CC150 60 / 150 20 / 50 600x800x120 22013308
IND425-BC300 150 / 300 50 / 100 500x650x110 22013309
IND425-CC300 150 / 300 50 / 100 600x800x120 22013310
IND425-CC600 300 / 600 100 / 200 600x800x120 22013311
IND435-A6 3 / 6 1 / 2 240x300x80 22013312
IND435-A15 6 / 15 2 / 5 240x300x80 22013313
IND435-BB35 15 / 35 5 / 10 300x400x86 22013314
IND435-BB60 30 / 60 10 / 20 300x400x86 22013379
IND435-B60 30 / 60 10 / 20 400x500x86 22013315
IND435-BC60 30 / 60 10 / 20 500x650x110 22013316
IND435-CC60 30 / 60 10 / 20 600x800x120 22013317
IND435-B150 60 / 150 20 / 50 400x500x86 22013318
IND435-BC150 60 / 150 20 / 50 500x650x110 22013319
IND435-CC150 60 / 150 20 / 50 600x800x120 22013320
IND435-BC300 150 / 300 50 / 100 500x650x110 22013321
IND435-CC300 150 / 300 50 / 100 600x800x120 22013322
IND435-CC600 300 / 600 100 / 200 600x800x120 22013323
IND445-A6 3 / 6 1 / 2 240x300x80 22013324
IND445-A15 6 / 15 2 / 5 240x300x80 22013325
IND445-BB35 15 / 35 5 / 10 300x400x86 22013326
IND445-BB60 30 / 60 10 / 20 300x400x86 22013380
IND445-B60 30 / 60 10 / 20 400x500x86 22013327
IND445-BC60 30 / 60 10 / 20 500x650x110 22013328
IND445-CC60 30 / 60 10 / 20 600x800x120 22013329
IND445-B150 60 / 150 20 / 50 400x500x86 22013330
IND445-BC150 60 / 150 20 / 50 500x650x110 22013331
IND445-CC150 60 / 150 20 / 50 600x800x120 22013332
IND445-BC300 150 / 300 50 / 100 500x650x110 22013333
IND445-CC300 150 / 300 50 / 100 600x800x120 22013334
IND445-CC600 300 / 600 100 / 200 600x800x120 22013335
IND465-A6 3 / 6 1 / 2 240x300x80 22013336
IND465-A15 6 / 15 2 / 5 240x300x80 22013337
IND465-BB35 15 / 35 5 / 10 300x400x86 22013338
IND465-BB60 30 / 60 10 / 20 300x400x86 22013381
IND465-B60 30 / 60 10 / 20 400x500x86 22013339
IND465-BC60 30 / 60 10 / 20 500x650x110 22013340
IND465-CC60 30 / 60 10 / 20 600x800x120 22013341
IND465-B150 60 / 150 20 / 50 400x500x86 22013342
IND465-BC150 60 / 150 20 / 50 500x650x110 22013343
IND465-CC150 60 / 150 20 / 50 600x800x120 22013344
IND465-BC300 150 / 300 50 / 100 500x650x110 22013345
IND465-CC300 150 / 300 50 / 100 600x800x120 22013346
IND465-CC600 300 / 600 100 / 200 600x800x120 22013347
**** Readability also verified available as option; also various different not verifiable
resolutions.
Interfaces
IND425; IND435; IND445